ACADEMIC CALENDER 2024-2025

ACTIVITY/HOLIDAY [ pAys  [DATE
April-2024
New Session Commencement Tuesday 4/2/2024
World Health Day Saturday 4/6/2024
Eid-Al-Fitr Holiday Thursday 4/11/2024
Ambedkar Jayanti Sunday 4/14/2024
Ram Navami Wednesday 4/17/2024
World Heritage Day Thursday 4/18/2024
Slogan & Poster Competition (Junior & Senior) Friday 4/19/2024
Art Competition (Pre-Primary & Primary)
Mahaveer Jayanti Sunday 4/21/2024
Earth Day Monday 4/22/2024
Indian Heritage - Great Kings & Kingdoms of India Tuesday 4/30/2024
May-2024
Ravindra Nath Tagore Tuesday 5/7/2024
Maharana Pratap Birthday Thursday 5/9/2024
National Techno!ogy Day - Seminar on Space Missions of India Friday 5/10/2024
Inter House English Speech Competition (Junior & Senior)
Parent Induction Program Saturday 5/18/2024
Summer Vacation for Students sh:::zaanto :ﬁgﬁgiz
Buddha Purnima Holiday Thursday 5/23/2024
June-2024
Eid-ul-Adha / Bakrid Holiday Monday 6/17/2024
International Yoga Day Friday 6/21/2024
School re-open for teachers Monday 6/24/2024
School re-open for students Tuesday 6/25/2024
Seminar on Great Sports Persons of India Saturday 6/29/2024
July-2024
Colour Day (Pre-Primary) Friday 7/5/2024
Handwriting Competition Hindi & English (Primary & Junior) )
Inter HousegEnins‘; Poem Recitation (Primary, Junior & Senior) Tuesday 7/16/2024
Unit Test | Begins Friday 7/19/2024
Kargil Vijay Diwas Friday 7/26/2024
World Nature Conservation Day (Plantation Day) Celebration Saturday 7/27/2024
Seminar on Indian Industrialist Wednesday 7/31/2024
August-2024
Investure Ceremony Friday 8/9/2024
Quit India Movement Day
Parent Teacher Meeting _ Saturday 8/10/2024
Patriotic Dance & Song Competition (Primary, Junior & Senior) Monday 8/12/202a
Independence Day Celebration Thursday 8/15/202
Fancy Dress Competition (Pre-Primary, | & I1) 4
Rakhi Making Competition Friday 8/16/2024
Raksha Bandhan Monday
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Ja nmashtm! Celebration Friday 8/23/2024
Janmashtmi Monday 8/26/2024
National Sports Day Thursday 8/29/2024
Hindi Poem Recitation Competition (Pre-Primary, Primary to Senior) Saturday 8/31/2024
o September-2024
eacher's Day Celebration (RIA
Teacher's Day Celebration (RGI)) R b
Ganpati Pujan Saturday 9/7/2024
Hindi Diwas Competition
Kavi Darbar - Junior
Hindi Essay Competition - Junior & Senior (Classwise) Friday 9/13/2024
Inter House Speech Competition - (1ll - Iv), (VI-VII)
Inter House Debate Competition - Senior
Ozone Day / Barawafat (Holiday) Monday 9/16/2024
Vishwakarma Puja Tuesday 9/17/2024
Half Yearly Exam Begins Monday 9/23/2024
October-2024
Gandhi Jayanti & Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti Holiday Wednesday 10/2/2024
. Friday to 11-10-2024 to
Dussehra Holiday saturday 10/12/2024
APJ Abdul Kalam Birthday Celebration (Junior to Senior)
Inter House Science Quiz competition (Senior) Tuesday 10/15/2024
Inter House Quiz competition (Il to IV)
Seminar on Great Scientists of India
parent Teacher Meeting Saturday 10/26/2024
Diwali Celebration Tuesday 10/29/2024
Rangoli, Kalash & Diya Making Competition
Oiwali Holidays Wednesday to 30-10-2024 to
Sunday 11/3/2024
November-2024
Children's Day Celebration & Bal Mela Celebration Thursday 11/14/2024
Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday Friday 15/11/2024
Birthday of Rani of Jhansi Tuesday 19/11/2024
[— Friday to 22/11/2024
Saturday 23/11/2024
Guru Teg Bahadur Matry's Day Holiday Sunday 24/11/2024
Constitution Day Tuesday 26/11/2024
Pre-Board | (X & XII) Begins Thursday 28/11/2024
Seminar on Great Leaders of India Saturday 30/11/2024
December-2024
Annual Function (Tentative) Saturday 12/7/2024
Unit Test Il Pre Board Il (X & XII) Begins_ Monday 12/16/2024
Ramaunjan Birthday Sunday 12/22/2024
Christmas Day Celebration Tuesday 12/24/2024
Christmas Day Holiday Wednesday 12/25/2024
Seminar on Great Mathematician of India Tuesday 12/31/2024
January-2025
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Winter Vacation

Wednesday to [01-01 2025 to
Pre- Board Il Begins Monday  [1/6/202%
Guru Govingd Singh Jayanti Thursday 1/2/2025
Nation h Dav/Swar o 17672024
al .Yo.uth Day/Swami Vivekanang's Birthday Monday ) 1/'("'/;" m;'
Il;lnaz':at Ali Birthday Holiday :U"d:v .| 1; :4; mz: |
akar Sankranti uesday La/ bl
Parent Teacher Meeting Ll /15/2022
S —— Saturday 1/18/2025
ubhash Chandra Bose Jayanti e R
Republic D : Thursday 1/23/2025
public Day Celebration Sunday 1/26/2025
Seminar on Al and Robotics Friday 1/31/2025
February-2025
Basant Panchami Sunday 2/2/2025
Class Presentation and Exhibition Friday 2/14/2025
Maha Shivratri Holiday Wednesday  [2/26/2025
Annual Exam Begins Thursday 2/27/2025
March-2025
la= Friday to 14-03-2025 to
Holi Holidays Saturday 3/15/2025
Final Parent Teacher Meeting Saturday 3/22/2025
_ —- Thursday 3/27/2025
Teachers Induction Program Friday 3/28/2025
Sunderkand Saturday 3/29/2025
April-2025
New Session Commences Tuesday 4/1/2025
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